AM LAW FIRMS WITH PHOENIX OFFICE
Ranked by profits per partner for 2005

Law Firm

Greenberg Traurig
Steptoe Johnson
Sonnenschein
Snell Wilmer
Squire Sanders
Bryan Cave
Perkins Coie
Kutak Rock
Quarles Brady

Stinson Morrison

Phoenix attys

62

57

7

187

57

63

62

17

103

35

Firmwide attys

1334

344

700

400

680

733

555

322

391

301

Profits

$1,090,000
$855,000
$800,000
$635,000
$625,000
$615,000
$610,000
$430,000
$360,000

$295,000



